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VBET League

2023/24 16th round, Match #122

Monday, 04.12.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 0°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 Saputin Oleksandr
44 Batahov Arsenii
55 A.Jordan

3 Bol Anton

70 Kyriukhantsev lhor
9 Myshnov Dmytro
20 Churko Viacheslav (C)
10 Nahnoinyi Denys
7 Antiukh Denys

11 Alefirenko Danyil
39 Guerrero

Substitutes

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
36 Zhylkin Anton

15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
94 Danchenko Oleh
17 Horbach Ihor

22 Midin Petar

4 Jean Claude

78 Vendell

19 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Koval Yurii

Referee:

Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

0:0

23
77
92
29
93
63
22
19
9

99
8

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Ledvii Dmytro
Sych Oleksii
Sliubyk Bohdan
Didyk Roman
Roman Vitalii
Sapuha Marko (C)
Plumain

Pastukh Yevhenii
Kvasnytsia lllia
Runich Vasyl
Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes

1

79
11
60
73
26
71
15
35
17
6

4

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
Pankiv Yurii
Solomon
Nepeipiiev Ruslan
Liakh Rostyslav
Alvarenga

Fedor Oleh
Pidhurskyi Denys
Edson

Mysyk Marian
Dovhyi Oleksii
Kholod Vitalii

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor

VAR Referee Assistant:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
VAR Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Delegate:

Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 16th round, Match #122
Monday, 04.12.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 0°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 0:0 «Ruh» Lviv
34' 99 Runich Vasyl
55 A.Jordan ,
94 Danchenko Oleh N 61
7 Antiukh Denys .
17 Horbach Ihor N 61
10 Nahnoinyi Denys 65'
. 99 Runich Vasyl
69 N 11 Solomon
, 8 Karabin Yaroslav
69 N 71 Fedor Oleh
, 22 Plumain
81 i 15 Pidhurskyi Denys
10 Nahnoinyi Denys ,
4 Jean Claude N 82
11 Alefirenko Danyil \
19 Buhai Viadyslay ¥ 82
39 Guerrero 90+1"
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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